505523280 06/13/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5570085

| SUBMISSION TYPE: | NEW ASSIGNMENT |
|-----------------------|---|
| NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: | CHANGE OF RECEIVING PARTY ADDRESS 044612/0539 |

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

| Name | Execution Date |
|------------------------------|----------------|
| FUVI COGNITIVE NETWORK CORP. | 01/10/2018 |

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

| Name: | FUVI COGNITIVE NETWORK CORP. | |
|-------------------|------------------------------|--|
| Street Address: | 3 SPEEN STREET | |
| Internal Address: | SUITE 150 | |
| City: | FRAMINGHAM | |
| State/Country: | MASSACHUSETTS | |
| Postal Code: | 01701 | |

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

| Property Type | Number |
|---------------------|----------|
| Application Number: | 15870210 |

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (301)762-4056

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3014243640

Email: epatent@usiplaw.com

Correspondent Name: EDELL, SHAPIRO & FINNAN, LLC
Address Line 1: 9801 WASHINGTONIAN BOULEVARD

Address Line 2: SUITE 750

Address Line 4: GAITHERSBURG, MARYLAND 20878

| ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: | 1694.0005CON | |
|-------------------------|--------------------|--|
| NAME OF SUBMITTER: | NATALIYA DVORSON | |
| SIGNATURE: | /NATALIYA DVORSON/ | |
| DATE SIGNED: | 06/13/2019 | |

Total Attachments: 3

source=AssignmentCoverSheet#page1.tif source=AssignmentCoverSheet#page2.tif source=AssignmentCoverSheet#page3.tif

PATENT 505523280 REEL: 049458 FRAME: 0201

RECEIVING PARTY OLD ADDRESS:

FUVI COGNITIVE NETWORK CORP. 945 CONCORD STREET FRAMINGHAM, MASSACHUSETTS 01701

RECEIVING PARTY NEW ADDRESS:

FUVI COGNITIVE NETWORK CORP. 3 SPEEN STREET, SUITE 150 FRAMINGHAM, MASSACHUSETTS 01701

> PATENT REEL: 049458 FRAME: 0202

RECORDED: 06/13/2019